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School Calendar 2024 - 2025

August
School re-opens on Thursday August 29th @ 8.50am

October
School closes on Friday 25th October @ 2.30pm. School re-opens on Monday 4th November.

December
School closes on Friday 20th December @ 12.00. School re-opens on Monday 6th January 2025.

February
School is closed on Monday 3rd February for St. Brigid’s day bank holiday

School closes on Friday 14th February @ 2.30pm. School reopens on Monday 24th February.

March
School is closed on Monday 17th March

April
School closes on Friday 11th April @ 12.00 and re-opens on Monday 28th April.

May
School is closed on Monday May 5th for May bank holiday.

June
School is closed on Friday May 30th & Monday June 2nd for June bank holiday.

School closes Friday 27th June 2025 @ 12.00 for the Summer Holidays

If a pupil is absent for twenty days or more, it is mandatory for the school to report it to Túsla
(National Education Welfare Board).


